
Chicken Burger w/salad
Sweet Chilli Chicken Burger w/salad

Beef Burger w/salad
Vege Burger w/salad

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

P R I C E

P I Z Z A S
Ham & Pineapple

BBQ Chicken
Vegetarian

H O T  M E A L S
Chicken Fried Rice

Mac & Cheese
Spaghetti Bolognaise

Nachos
Chicken Mame Noodles

Beef Mame Noodles

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00

B U R G E R S

P R I C E

T O A S T E D  S A N D W I C H E S

Chicken, Cheese & Mayo
Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Cheese & Tomato
Cheese

Cheesie (1 x bread w/grilled cheese)

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.75
$2.00

P A S T R Y S

Beef Pie
2 x Party Pies

Large Sausage Roll
Small Sausage Roll

Tomato Sauce

P R I C E

$4.75
$4.50
$4.75
$4.00
$0.50

S A N D W I C H E S P R I C E

Buttered bread x 2
Chicken & Salad

Ham & Salad
Tuna & Salad

Egg & Salad
Curried Egg & Salad

Cheese & Salad
Cheese & Tomato

Salad
Cheese

$1.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.75
$4.50
$4.50

R O L L S
Buttered Roll

Chicken & Salad
Ham & Salad
Tuna & Salad

Egg & Salad
Curried Egg & Salad

Cheese & Salad
Cheese & Tomato

Salad
Cheese

$2.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.25
$5.00
$5.00

P R I C E

W R A P S P R I C E

$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.75
$5.25
$5.25

Chicken & Salad
Ham & Salad
Tuna & Salad

Egg & Salad
Curried Egg & Salad

Cheese & Salad
Cheese & Tomato

Salad
Cheese

All salads include lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot

S N A C K S P R I C E
Popcorn

Apple
Orange




$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

D R I N K S

Apple Juice
Orange Juice

Tropical Juice



$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

P R I C E

P R I C E

P R I C E

BURRENBITE MENU
TUESDAY 8.15 - 8.45 AM: PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE CANTEEN WINDOW

WEDNESDAY: RECEIVE YOUR ORDER
PAYMENT: CASH & EFTPOS 

S U S H I P R I C E
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Crispy Chicken
Chicken Teriyaki

Tuna


