

BURRENBITE MENU

TUESDAY 8.15 - 8.45 AM: PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE CANTEEN WINDOW

WEDNESDAY: RECEIVE YOUR ORDER **PAYMENT:** CASH & EFTPOS

BURGERS	PRICE	SANDWICHES	PRICE
Chicken Burger w/salad	\$5.50	Buttered bread x 2	\$1.50
Sweet Chilli Chicken Burger w/salad	\$5.50	Chicken & Salad	\$5.00
Beef Burger w/salad	\$5.50	Ham & Salad	\$5.00
Vege Burger w/salad	\$5.50	Tuna & Salad	\$5.00
		Egg & Salad	\$5.00
PIZZAS	PRICE	Curried Egg & Salad	\$5.00
Ham & Pineapple	\$4.00	Cheese & Salad	\$5.00
BBQ Chicken	\$4.00	Cheese & Tomato	\$4.75
Vegetarian	\$4.00	Salad	\$4.50
HOT MEALS	PRICE	Cheese	\$4.50
Chicken Fried Rice	\$5.50	ROLLS	PRICE
Mac & Cheese	\$5.50	Buttered Roll	\$2.00
Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$5.50	Chicken & Salad	\$5.50
Nachos	\$5.00	Ham & Salad	\$5.50
Chicken Mame Noodles	\$4.00	Tuna & Salad	\$5.50
Beef Mame Noodles	\$4.00	Egg & Salad	\$5.50
	•	Curried Egg & Salad	\$5.50
TOASTED SANDWICHES	PRICE	Cheese & Salad	\$5.50
Chicken, Cheese & Mayo	\$5.00	Cheese & Tomato	\$5.25
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$5.00	Salad	\$5.00
Cheese & Tomato	\$5.00	Cheese	\$5.00
Cheese	\$4.75	WRAPS	PRICE
Cheesie (1 x bread w/grilled cheese)	\$2.00	Chicken & Salad	\$5.75
PASTRYS	PRICE	Ham & Salad	\$5.75 \$5.75
TASTRIS	THICE	Tuna & Salad	\$5.75
Beef Pie	\$4.75	Egg & Salad	\$5.75
2 x Party Pies	\$4.50	Curried Egg & Salad	\$5.75
Large Sausage Roll	\$4.75	Cheese & Salad	\$5.75
Small Sausage Roll	\$4.00	Cheese & Tomato	\$5.75
Tomato Sauce	\$0.50	Salad	\$5.25
DRINKS PRICE SNACKS	PRICE	Cheese	\$5.25
Apple Juice \$2.00 Popcorn	\$1.00	SUSHI	PRICE
Orange Juice \$2.00 Apple	\$1.00	Crispy Chicken	\$5.00
Tropical Juice \$2.00 Orange	\$1.00	Chicken Teriyaki	\$5.00
11 opical 00100 \$2.00	•	Tuna	\$5.00
AU 1 1 1 1 1 1			

All salads include lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrot